
Redwood Invitational FSB

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Redwood (Visalia) 00:19:01.80 23

2 Fowler 00:20:05.36 49

3 Sanger West 00:21:00.41 69

4 Mt. Whitney 00:22:32.05 95

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Woodlake 00:24:21.76 4

Exeter 00:19:30.75 3

Coalinga 00:19:05.61 2

Mission Oak 00:24:49.07 2

University (Fresno) 00:19:09.65 1

Delano 00:22:08.06 1

Farmersville 00:22:41.52 1
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Redwood Invitational FSB

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Redwood (Visalia) 00:19:01.80 9 23

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 849 Corbin Kirby 00:17:48.73 1

2 4 851 Max Medina 00:18:27.72 3

3 7 845 West Florek 00:19:21.70 4

4 10 848 Ephraim Feierbach 00:19:38.46 6

5 14 847 Kolton Waters 00:19:52.40 9

6 16 846 Ben Newell 00:19:57.15 (10)

7 17 81 Miguel Rodriguez 00:20:02.99 (11)

2 Fowler 00:20:05.36 8 49

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 720 Michael Ramirez 00:18:13.83 2

2 11 715 Eli Hernandez 00:19:42.45 7

3 12 725 Emilio Pineda 00:19:43.29 8

4 19 832 Julian Lopez 00:20:18.46 13

5 29 829 Ryan Gomez 00:22:28.78 19

6 36 831 Liam Herrera 00:23:56.48 (24)

7 38 833 Andrew Martinez 00:23:58.98 (25)

3 Sanger West 00:21:00.41 9 69

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 852 Erik Estrada 00:19:37.30 5

2 18 859 Angel Rodriguez 00:20:08.70 12

3 20 861 Rene Rubio 00:20:41.99 14

4 25 855 Carson Loy 00:21:56.62 18

5 30 857 Michael Nelson 00:22:37.41 20

6 33 858 Anthony Ramirez 00:23:24.31 (22)

7 34 856 Raul Mejia 00:23:50.77 (23)

4 Mt. Whitney 00:22:32.05 5 95

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 21 840 Tony Mendez 00:20:42.46 15

2 23 837 Gabriel Anderson 00:21:48.85 16

3 24 839 Robert Gutierrez 00:21:51.92 17

4 32 842 Brett Rogers 00:22:43.94 21

5 42 841 Luis Mendoza 00:25:33.10 26
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Redwood Invitational FSB

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 849 Corbin Kirby FR 00:17:48.73 Redwood (Visalia)

2 2 720 Michael Ramirez FR 00:18:13.83 Fowler

3 0 818 Diego Martinez SO 00:18:20.32 Coalinga

4 3 851 Max Medina SO 00:18:27.72 Redwood (Visalia)

5 0 824 Samuel Mendoza SO 00:19:09.60 Exeter

6 0 862 Jayden Ventura SO 00:19:09.65 University (Fresno)

7 4 845 West Florek SO 00:19:21.70 Redwood (Visalia)

8 0 825 Alexander Tapia SO 00:19:26.47 Exeter

9 5 852 Erik Estrada SO 00:19:37.30 Sanger West

10 6 848 Ephraim Feierbach SO 00:19:38.46 Redwood (Visalia)

11 7 715 Eli Hernandez FR 00:19:42.45 Fowler

12 8 725 Emilio Pineda FR 00:19:43.29 Fowler

13 0 817 Fabian Apodaca FR 00:19:50.90 Coalinga

14 9 847 Kolton Waters SO 00:19:52.40 Redwood (Visalia)

15 0 823 Nathaniel Cruz SO 00:19:56.18 Exeter

16 (10) 846 Ben Newell SO 00:19:57.15 Redwood (Visalia)

17 (11) 81 Miguel Rodriguez 00:20:02.99 Redwood (Visalia)

18 12 859 Angel Rodriguez SO 00:20:08.70 Sanger West

19 13 832 Julian Lopez FR 00:20:18.46 Fowler

20 14 861 Rene Rubio SO 00:20:41.99 Sanger West

21 15 840 Tony Mendez FR 00:20:42.46 Mt. Whitney

22 0 844 Evan Ellorin FR 00:21:23.10 Redwood (Visalia)

23 16 837 Gabriel Anderson FR 00:21:48.85 Mt. Whitney

24 17 839 Robert Gutierrez SO 00:21:51.92 Mt. Whitney

25 18 855 Carson Loy SO 00:21:56.62 Sanger West

26 0 863 Josue Gomez Torres FR 00:21:56.93 Woodlake

27 0 850 Ryan Ekk FR 00:21:58.11 Redwood (Visalia)

28 0 822 Carlos Barajas SO 00:22:08.06 Delano

29 19 829 Ryan Gomez FR 00:22:28.78 Fowler

30 20 857 Michael Nelson SO 00:22:37.41 Sanger West

31 0 826 Cesar Avila FR 00:22:41.53 Farmersville

32 21 842 Brett Rogers FR 00:22:43.94 Mt. Whitney

33 (22) 858 Anthony Ramirez FR 00:23:24.31 Sanger West

34 (23) 856 Raul Mejia FR 00:23:50.77 Sanger West

35 0 860 Giovaney Rubio FR 00:23:51.67 Sanger West

36 (24) 831 Liam Herrera FR 00:23:56.48 Fowler

37 0 865 Jacob Alvarez SO 00:23:57.74 Woodlake

38 (25) 833 Andrew Martinez FR 00:23:58.98 Fowler

39 0 828 Miguel Leon FR 00:24:00.34 Fowler

40 0 835 Mathew Beltran FR 00:24:01.99 Mission Oak

41 0 854 Erick Herrera SO 00:24:45.50 Sanger West

42 26 841 Luis Mendoza FR 00:25:33.10 Mt. Whitney

43 0 868 Ethan Ottaway SO 00:25:35.36 Woodlake

44 0 836 Isaiah Del Real FR 00:25:36.15 Mission Oak

45 0 864 Henry Mathiesen FR 00:25:57.01 Woodlake

RTS Race Timing Printed: 9/21/2024 10:35:07 AM Page: 3 of 3


